
 

SMART Authorized Resellers 

for 

South Carolina Statewide Contract for Audio Visual Equipment 

Solicitation Number: 5400000917 
  

  
Company Name:    Advanced Communication Systems, Inc.  

Contact Person:      Jim Walton  

E-mail Address:     acsi@acsi-online.net  

Phone Number:      (252) 633-5344 

Contract #:  5000012773 

  

  

Company Name:    Camcor  

Contact Person:      Bryan Pigford  

E-mail Address:     bpigford@camcor.com  

Phone Number:      800-868-2462 Ext. 352 

Contract #:       5000012774  

  

Company Name:    Clark-Powell Associates Inc.  

Contact Person:      John Bluhm  

E-mail Address:     john@clark-powell.com  

Phone Number:      (336) 760-4932  

Contract #:  5000012775  

  

Company Name:    Cynergi Systems, LLC  

Contact Person:      Neil Wills  

E-mail Address:     neil@cynergisystems.com  

Phone Number:      (864) 486-0267  

Contract #:  5000012776  

  

Company Name:    Unified AV Systems  

Contact Person:      John Toohey  

E-mail Address:     johnt@mmsav.com  

Phone Number:      (252) 633-5344  

Contract #:  5000012777  

  

Company Name:    Ronco Specialized Systems, Inc.  

Contact Person:      Mark Schmitkons  

E-mail Address:     mschmitkons@ronco.net  

Phone Number:      (716) 879-8130  

Contract #:  5000012778 

  

Company Name:    Seed Communications  

Contact Person:      Lee Thompson  

E-mail Address:     leet@seedcomm.com  

Phone Number:      (919) 828-0028 

Contract #:  5000012779  



Company Name:    Smarter Systems  

Contact Person:      Barry Whaling  

E-mail Address:     barry@smartersys.com  

Phone Number:      (336) 575-3153 

Contract #:  5000012780  

  

  

Company Name:    Strategic Connections, Inc.  

Contact Person:      Jeanie Martin  

E-mail Address:     jeaniem@strategicmail.net  

Phone Number:      +1 (800) 255-5664 or 336-714-0536 

Contract #:  5000012781  

  

Company Name:    WH Platts Company (The)  

Contact Person:      Robert Simons  

E-mail Address:     bobs@whplatts.com  

Phone Number:      (843) 553-1131  

Contract #:  5000012782  

  

Company Name:    Troxell Communications Inc.  

Contact Person:      William Jacocks   

E-mail Address:      William.jacocks@trox.com  

Phone Number:       800-578-8858  

Contract #:  5000012784  

  

  

  

  

  


